

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC 6796/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2002 in CW 10122/02 and order dated 25.4.2003 in CM 24129/02 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KAFILA FORGE LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With I.A.1(for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With Office Report)

With
SLP(C)No.14251/2003 (with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 14/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Ashok Kumar Chhabra, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters with SLP(C)No.9661/2003.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER